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LINDSEY VERNON LEE 
LINDSEY VERNON LEE 
LINDSEY WILLIE & DIANE 
LINDSEY WILLIE A 
LINSEY ANN 
LISENBY MICHAEL W & SARAH G 
LISENBY ROY ANTHONY 
LISENBY ROY ANTHONY 
LISENBY SHIRLEY 
LITTLE ADDIE 
LITTLE ADDIE 
LITTLE ALEX JOHN HEIRS 
LITTLE ALEX JOHN HEIRS 
LITTLE ALEXANDER E 
LITTLE ASHLEY N 
LITTLE BERNADETTE 
LITTLE BETSY & ANTHLES 
LITTLE BETTIE 
LITTLE BETTIE 
LITTLE BETTIE 
LITTLE BILLY CARSON & TRACY  & 
LITTLE BILLY CARSON & TRACY & 
LITTLE BILLY R 
LITTLE BRENDA 
LITTLE BRENDA B 
LITTLE BRUCE & JEANNIE 
LITTLE BURNETT 
LITTLE BURNETTE 
LITTLE CHARLES J 
LITTLE CHARLIE JR 
LITTLE CHARLIE JUNE & MORISSE 
LITTLE CHARLIE JUNE & MORRIS 
LITTLE CHARLIE JUNE & MORRISS 
LITTLE CHARLIE T & 
LITTLE DEBORA ANN 
LITTLE DELOIS 
LITTLE DELORES 
LITTLE DEXTRA M & 
LITTLE DIANE 
LITTLE DOROTHY K 
LITTLE DOROTHY LYNETTE 
LITTLE EDDIE T & JOYCE 
LITTLE EDWARD M & EULA M 
LITTLE EDWARD RAY 
LITTLE FRANCES T 
LITTLE FREDDIE L & MAMIE L 
LITTLE GENNIE 
LITTLE GEORGE H & FANNIE L 
LITTLE GERALD KENNETH 
LITTLE GERALDINE 
LITTLE GERALDINE 
LITTLE GERALDINE 
LITTLE GLENN K SR HEIRS 
LITTLE GREGORY 
LITTLE HENRY THOMAS 
LITTLE HERMINE B 
LITTLE IDA HEIRS 
LITTLE J C & MARGARET HEIRS 
LITTLE JAMES E & WIFE 
LITTLE JAMES H 
LITTLE JANNIE & WILLIE 
LITTLE JEANETTA LE 
LITTLE JEANETTA LE 
LITTLE JENNIE B 
LITTLE JERVANTE & CORRISSA 
LITTLE JIMMY RAY 
LITTLE JOHN L ET AL 
LITTLE JOHN THOMAS JR 
LITTLE JOSEPHINE 
LITTLE JUNE 
LITTLE KEVIN CHRISTOPHER 
LITTLE LAURA HEIRS 
LITTLE LEE ROY & ANNIE LITTLE 
LITTLE LESLIE ANN 
LITTLE LESSIE S 
LITTLE LINDA FAYE 
LITTLE LORENZA 
LITTLE MARGIE REE 
LITTLE MARILYN S 
LITTLE MARY A 
LITTLE MARY ROS 
LITTLE MCARTHER & JESTINE 
LITTLE MITTIE 
LITTLE NORMAN GENE 
LITTLE OSCARLEE & WIFE 
LITTLE PHYLLIS I 
LITTLE PRENTICE & TRACIE J 
LITTLE PRISCILLA A 
LITTLE RALPH E & RICHARDSON 
LITTLE RICHARD LEE & WIFE 
LITTLE ROBERT C JR & RENA P 
LITTLE ROBERT JR & 
LITTLE ROBERT L & GLADYS 
LITTLE ROBERT LEE 
LITTLE ROBERT LEE & LEVERN G 
LITTLE RONALD ET AL 
LITTLE ROSA  TERESA LITTLE & 
LITTLE RUFUS 
LITTLE SHACONA D 
LITTLE TEDDY 
LITTLE TENICIA 
LITTLE VELVET L 
LITTLE WALTER T & SHIRLEY 
LITTLE WARREN Y & ABBIE 
LITTLE WATT HEIRS 
LITTLE WENDELL 
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  730.82  
  109.21  
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  273.95  
  93.19  
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  71.80  

  109.22  
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  21.84  
  16.38  
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  39.69  

  759.80  
  349.30  
  693.49  
  670.30  
  83.08  

  104.67  
  11.83  
  57.26  

  286.89  
  65.13  
  57.26  
  88.70  

  825.08  
  67.22  

  702.47  
  122.87  
  522.30  
  172.00  
  516.95  
  555.86  
  313.14  
  17.29  

  573.36  
  1,324.06  

  565.18  
  70.73  

  354.03  
  149.26  
  141.07  
  986.55  
  91.93  

  536.96  
  5.46  

  703.91  
  8.34  

  62.79  
  572.45  
  19.45  

  444.14  
  4.56  

  450.51  
  20.93  
  36.40  
  82.75  

  698.96  
  8.34  

  339.08  
  117.60  
  234.65  
  970.41  
  20.85  
  86.47  

  771.77  
  161.09  
  128.27  
  548.79  
  405.77  
  427.75  
  30.94  

  395.88  
  33.35  
  93.74  
  4.56  

  204.50  
  720.82  

  1,333.63  
  535.02  
  124.40  
  512.39  
  98.30  

  340.38  
  60.07  

  494.78  
  158.36  
  294.60  
  79.17  
  8.34  

  87.37  
  921.34  
  156.14  

  1,367.41  
  953.30  

649016935889 

649016935986 

649100845046 

647411664710 

646915537408 

647301267802 

649500064338 

649500063419 

648409159126 

647514442643 

647514442449 

643600654220 

644617106719 

646911651059 

638900034485 

740009057757 

649015523763 

647517204927 

647517204966 

647517203979 

740410255237 

740409254232 

742300968852 

642900547787 

646911753257 

644505193607 

653000214346 

653000211272 

644617108769 

646915627975 

644617109281 

644617109769 

644617201186 

646100781418 

649016847378 

648309161685 

742100668531 

644506295823 

647800080639 

638800179806 

647420716106 

645520819620 

647518310016 

740100905737 

646915535842 

646100585669 

644506296365 

647301453258 

647800180036 

647800170644 

647800180800 

647800170453 

645500323978 

647517220173 

740414439885 

647411650900 

647517212996 

647417000887 

647411753984 

649011559264 

647517212478 

742100458109 

742100457242 

645900779082 

646911753399 

645900803234 

647411652542 

647406474933 

645200925437 

644617109719 

648415637842 

647411651683 

638900034427 

645000427430 

742100457101 

646916948984 

649015523626 

648306389833 

649700757774 

649016932085 

646911654510 

647411565653 

645100170257 

647517223198 

647411570433 

644617107739 

646915633424 

648415644024 

646420910964 

740409157043 

647518305451 

647518306347 

644000871532 

647000695247 

648200005012 

647406488431 

647200909473 

647411652824 

645600080020 

646908970837 

740009252851 

648305093260 

647410464896 

741403135579 

743301068320 

646304834659 

LEAK FRED & ANNIE 
LEAK FREDDIE LAMAR 
LEAK GRACIE MAE 
LEAK JAMES E & LAURA B 
LEAK JAY E 
LEAK JEANETTE HEIRS 
LEAK LEONARD JR & ROSA L 
LEAK LULA E 
LEAK MARY LILLIE 
LEAK PAUL HEIRS 
LEAK POLLY MAE B 
LEAK RANDY PURCELL 
LEAK ROOSEVELT 
LEAK STEPHEN HEIRS 
LEAK TYRONE H 
LEAR CHARLES FRANKLIN & TERESA 
LEAR PHILLIP ALAN & 
LEAVITT JENNIE HENRY 
LECKELL MARK 
LECKELL MICHAEL EUGENE 
LEDBETTER ANTHONY & SALLY 
LEDBETTER EDGAR & MARY 
LEDBETTER EFFIE 
LEDBETTER EFFIE 
LEDBETTER JAMES HENRY HEIRS 
LEDBETTER JOYCE STATON 
LEDBETTER RICKY 
LEDBETTER RICKY JUNIOR 
LEDBETTER RICKY JUNIOR 
LEDBETTER RUSSELL HEIRS 
LEE DENNIS WESLEY & WIFE 
LEE FELESHA BENNETT & 
LEE JANIE BELL 
LEE JANIE BELL 
LEE JOYCE H 
LEE LOUISE J 
LEE MAMIE I 
LEE MAMIE L 
LEE MAMIE L 
LEE MAMIE L 
LEE PENNY LOWERY ETAL 
LEE RICHARD J 
LEE SARA A & RICHARD LEE JR 
LEE STEPHEN B & WIFE 
LEE STEPHEN B & WIFE 
LEE TROY H JR 
LEGACY VENTURES LLC 
LEGACY VENTURES LLC 
LEGRAND WALTER S JR & ROSA 
LENNON DIONNE  & 
LESTER SYLVIA HORNE 
LETT BENNIE & NANCY 
LETT BENNIE G & NANCY 
LETT BENNIE G & NANCY 
LETT BENNIE G & NANCY 
LETT BENNIE HEIRS 
LETT PEARL ALEXANDER LE ET AL 
LEVINE ROBERT M & 
LEWIS J C 
LEWIS J C 
LEWIS JAMES ODELL & JULIA D 
LEWIS KRONESHA DEBERRY 
LIGHTHILL MARCINE 
LIGHTHILL MARCINE 
LILES CAROLYN LYNN 
LILES CLARA RUTH & LILES R J 
LILES CLAYTON SR ET/AL 
LILES DAVID JR 
LILES EVA MAE HEIRS 
LILES GERALDINE GOODMAN 
LILES HENRY T 
LILES HENRY T & LENNIE 
LILES HENRY THOMAS 
LILES HOWARD JR & CONNIE 
LILES INGRAM HEIRS 
LILES JAMES T 
LILES JAMES T 
LILES JAMES T 
LILES JAMES T 
LILES JAMES T 
LILES JAMES T & FRANCES 
LILES JAMES THOMAS 
LILES JEREMY L 
LILES KATHY ELAINE 
LILES KENDRICK 
LILES LARRY & 
LILES MITCHELL JR 
LILES MITCHELL JR 
LILES ROSA HEIRS 
LILES SHELLIE A 
LILES WINNIE MAE LE 
LILLY CALVIN HEIRS & 
LILLY CECIL & GLORIA 
LILLY ELIZABETH & ALLIE HEIRS 
LILLY MOLLIE G 
LILLY OLLIE JR 
LINDSAY DONNELL & DEMETRIS 
LINDSEY ALICE MAE 
LINDSEY ANGELA KIRBY ETAL 
LINDSEY DAMOND LAMAR & WIFE 
LINDSEY ESTER 
LINDSEY FRED HEIRS 
LINDSEY I DELLA 
LINDSEY JOHN R & BESSIE R 
LINDSEY JULIA 
LINDSEY MARIE 

  83.73  
  325.82  
  425.23  
  307.92  
  625.24  
  116.24  
  65.31  

  757.80  
  8.34  

  637.67  
  33.35  

  775.41  
  491.45  
  65.31  
  17.29  
  42.77  

  736.51  
  1,013.85  

  823.26  
  977.45  
  700.78  
  464.15  
  534.22  
  119.98  
  467.54  
  75.04  

  894.63  
  24.60  

  141.07  
  84.18  
  37.52  

  119.23  
  105.57  
  21.84  

  249.37  
  1,849.32  

  105.87  
  52.80  

  601.59  
  68.27  
  20.02  

  351.73  
  118.08  
  72.99  

  1,107.60  
  469.62  
  419.56  
  707.33  
  98.67  

  352.45  
  16.67  

  374.96  
  16.67  
  15.29  
  15.29  
  16.67  
  91.72  

  112.56  
  824.91  
  77.73  

  111.72  
  84.77  

  1,133.96  
  2,558.31  

  149.26  
  82.60  

  486.91  
  176.56  
  41.69  
  61.90  

  1,018.40  
  62.79  

  470.52  
  62.79  

  659.83  
  491.45  

  6.37  
  32.77  
  26.39  
  30.03  
  36.40  

  506.92  
  27.30  

  238.44  
  78.27  

  229.34  
  45.50  

  681.66  
  49.14  

  102.84  
  666.19  

  4.28  
  78.61  

  382.23  
  284.12  
  539.69  
  565.18  

  1,482.76  
  260.02  
  66.22  
  78.41  

  259.38  
  12.50  

  512.39  
  392.26  

647510354112 

648413223691 

646304930716 

649415640611 

649016930727 

647406482165 

646200011517 

647411559918 

639900030960 

647406389650 

653000441067 

740017025380 

647406389728 

649016935871 

648000916718 

648418219895 

649300053101 

740009171046 

740300971636 

740300778637 

643900772033 

643900060292 

646915743787 

646915742943 

647410461700 

643900461154 

644614330975 

642800036353 

644613243190 

647411561127 

646900261540 

742300984291 

647510352584 

647510352622 

645700107571 

740009059204 

647514320849 

647514229901 

647514330290 

647514330017 

741301276992 

644505290228 

644505290185 

742200108379 

742200116152 

653100171886 

647308881062 

647308888390 

647800076470 

647410478370 

652000507002 

648415533113 

648415534115 

648415534136 

648415531181 

648415523986 

648418319972 

647000278045 

647913141058 

647913033198 

647411559420 

647406384097 

641600705060 

641500790579 

649012852045 

649412856654 

645200921832 

648413131262 

645200922460 

652000421300 

649011568690 

649011568560 

649011660561 

646200404030 

645200828694 

740017120142 

740017018996 

740017019990 

740017029039 

740017029239 

740017110986 

740017027316 

644400284739 

649011661459 

647520807404 

740409162413 

743301252834 

743301263062 

645200920519 

649302858815 

740409162490 

646915742898 

647408778665 

647913039446 

649302863279 

649302885138 

647308972821 

740410257306 

646915539916 

649016842942 

742300681956 

647407573610 

647501097568 

639801196325 

649011653310 

638900256860 

LITTLE WENDELL 
LITTLE YOLANDA H 
LIVINGSTON EDWARD L 
LIVINGSTON PARISH 
LLOYD WILFORD 
LOCKHART EARL HARVEY HEIRS 
LOCKHART EARL HARVEY HEIRS 
LOCKHART EARL HARVEY HEIRS 
LOCKLEAR DOLLY 
LOEB PETER E 
LOGAN JANIE HEIRS 
LOGGERHEAD FARMS INC 
LOMAX BEATRICE H 
LOMAX ETHEL HEIRS 
LOMAX MARY G 
LOMAX WILLIAM T HEIRS 
LOMAX WILLIE LEE C HEIRS 
LONG PINE BAPTIST CHURCH 
LONG PINE BAPTIST CHURCH 
LOOKABILL DAVID RAY LE 
LOOKABILL TRAVIS M & 
LOPEZ REINA VASTY MONTOYA 
LOPEZ-CAMPOS JOSE ADRIAN ETAL 
LOR MAI NENG & YANG VANG & 
LOTHARP GREGORY T 
LOTHARP MITCHEL T ETAL 
LOTHARP MITCHEL T ETAL 
LOTHARP MITCHEL T ETAL 
LOTHARP MITCHEL T ETAL 
LOTT TIMOTHY B & WIFE MARGARET 
LOVE BESSIE LEE 
LOWE JAMES ANTHONY 
LOWERY HARVEY A & 
LOWERY JEANETTE 
LOWERY LONNIE R JR 
LOWERY LONNIE RAY JR 
LOWERY LONNIE RAY JR 
LOWERY LONNIE RAY JR 
LOWERY LONNIE RAY JR 
LOWERY LONNIE RAY JR 
LOWERY LONNIE RAY JR 
LOWERY LONNIE RAY JR 
LOWERY LUCILLE B & 
LOWERY RICHARD VESTER JR & 
LOWERY ROSA B 
LOWERY ROSA B 
LOWERY SHELLY 
LUALLEN BONNIE LE 
LUALLEN BONNIE LE 
LUALLEN BONNIE W LE 
LUALLEN LOUISE E 
LUCAS HAMMETT HEIRS 
LUCAS LANDS LLC 
LUTHER EDNA DELL 
M O DEESE LLC 
M O DEESE LLC 
M O DEESE LLC 
M O DEESE LLC 
M O DEESE LLC 
MACE TONDA DANIELS & 
MACY BEVERLY TATRO & HUSBAND 
MAGLIOCCA TONYA MARIE 
MANESS BERNARD MARVIN 
MANESS C W MRS 
MANESS GLADYS 
MANESS WANDA LEE 
MANESS WILLIAM FRANK & ANNIE R 
MANESS WILLIAM FRANK & WIFE 
MANUS KARIS HOPE 
MARBLE ERSKIN 
MARBLE GEORGE C 
MARBLE GEORGE CECIL 
MAREE CLAUDE D & VIVIAN 
MAREE DENISE 
MARSH BRILL HEIRS 
MARSH BRILL HEIRS 
MARSH DARRELL & WIFE 
MARSH FRANKIE J & ANGELA M 
MARSH MICHAEL L 
MARSH RICHARD GERALD 
MARSH SANDRA & HUSBAND 
MARSHALL CAROL 
MARSHALL DEMOND 
MARSHALL JANE HEIRS 
MARSHALL JOHN ELLIS & ET AL 
MARSHALL KENNETH  ET AL 
MARSHALL KENNETH  ET AL 
MARSHALL LEGETTE HEIRS 
MARSHALL MARGARET ET/AL 
MARSHALL PATRICIA 
MARSHALL RUFUS L & LOUISE HEIR 
MARSHALL RUFUS L & LOUISE HEIR 
MARSHALL TERRY HEIRS 
MARSHALL WINCEY STURDIVANT 
MARTIN BONNIE GAIL 
MARTIN CAMERON C & 
MARTIN DAVID & WIFE 
MARTIN DAVID WAYNE & WIFE 
MARTIN J D III & CLARICE 
MARTIN J D III & CLARICE 
MARTIN J D III & CLARICE 
MARTIN JASPER & AILEEN 
MARTIN JIMMY RAY & ANGIE C 
MARTIN JOE D 
MARTIN KATHERINE ET/AL & 
MARTIN KATHERINE ET/AL & 

  101.93 
  106.48 
  164.74 
  76.44 
  73.65 

  1,059.66 
  12.50 

  258.48 
  87.37 

  472.34 
  4.56 

  182.21 
  219.34 
  18.20 

  1,275.06 
  180.65 
  218.43 
  83.73 

  129.24 
  123.67 
  468.71 
  368.59 
  134.05 

  1,833.32 
  306.52 
  721.72 
  958.34 
  922.84 
  191.78 
  193.43 
  180.65 
  176.48 
  529.67 
  18.20 

  758.12 
  649.15 
  31.86 

  1,025.57 
  194.55 

  8.34 
  514.17 
  775.44 

  9.73 
  6.96 
  5.55 

  227.53 
  821.82 
  403.09 
  11.83 

  820.01 
  141.98 
  198.41 
  114.67 

  1,242.35 
  33.35 

  1,564.46 
  1,214.07 

  361.31 
  294.87 
  432.19 
  592.49 
  45.86 

  433.40 
  361.27 
  92.83 

  870.15 
  516.94 
  350.39 
  946.36 
  805.03 
  68.27 
  67.37 

  856.68 
  712.97 
  70.73 
  13.15 

  437.74 
  77.47 

  346.93 
  831.83 
  540.07 
  235.71 
  831.08 
  80.84 

  741.74 
  754.47 
  333.10 
  527.83 
  539.69 
  518.34 
  92.83 

  175.86 
  101.03 
  18.20 
  17.29 
  10.92 
  61.90 

  555.67 
  408.63 
  115.58 

  1,153.10 
  73.72 

  261.20 
  68.27 

  109.21 
  98.91 

646304836755 

647406478613 

730802870756 

647406472983 

647411564576 

647513222626 

647517222471 

647513224648 

740100914137 

743700224495 

649011659497 

645700711689 

647307689421 

646200690220 

647306379731 

648306395250 

647411563341 

645100154895 

644000876440 

646304721468 

649000269810 

641516933655 

743301369124 

643600433711 

642900570925 

648306484418 

648306483659 

648306484279 

648306483673 

643900477709 

639900042231 

646100496921 

647410469939 

646304605873 

648414334685 

648414337750 

648414348074 

648414336734 

648414335843 

648414338961 

648414336986 

648414345060 

740409072059 

649200426185 

740409261012 

740409250810 

740100808633 

630900945473 

630900846072 

630900938845 

647411575137 

647411568251 

653000585625 

647200292887 

647306385220 

647306375689 

648418316805 

649417100502 

647408988874 

647420717683 

740415642030 

644600086029 

644505196228 

647420705873 

642800594544 

648417100196 

644505199734 

644505199814 

642509155756 

644506296257 

644505194301 

644506299390 

649414249931 

648415630922 

644505291469 

644505290500 

640000725532 

649012861274 

635900729045 

740504623282 

644505290767 

646304604707 

649412779407 

646304529848 

649012856716 

740200190270 

648517007088 

730903314809 

742100278017 

740017016297 

647517214551 

647517214591 

649016926825 

638900239559 

740414447820 

647510469686 

630900454413 

630900555653 

646800284304 

646800287226 

646800283725 

642500560908 

740401284068 

647420919999 

648500066976 

648500062796 

ANSON COUNTY ADVERTISEMENT OF TAX LIENS ON REAL PROPERTY NOW SUBJECT TO FORECLOSURE
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  106.48  
  164.74  

  325.82  
  425.23  
  307.92  
  625.24  
  116.24  
  65.31  

  757.80  
  8.34  

  637.67  
  33.35  

  775.41  
  491.45  
  65.31  
  17.29  
  42.77  

  736.51  
  1,013.85  

  823.26  
  977.45  
  700.78  
  464.15  
  534.22  
  119.98  
  467.54  
  75.04  

  894.63  
  24.60  

  141.07  
  84.18  
  37.52  

  119.23  
  105.57  
  21.84  

  249.37  
  1,849.32  

  105.87  
  52.80  

  601.59  
  68.27  
  20.02  

  351.73  
  118.08  
  72.99  

  1,107.60  
  469.62  
  419.56  
  707.33  
  98.67  

  352.45  
  16.67  

  374.96  
  16.67  
  15.29  
  15.29  
  16.67  
  91.72  

  112.56  
  824.91  
  77.73  

  111.72  
  84.77  

  1,133.96  
  2,558.31  

  149.26  
  82.60  

  486.91  
  176.56  
  41.69  
  61.90  

  1,018.40  
  62.79  

  470.52  
  62.79  

  659.83  
  491.45  

  6.37  
  32.77  
  26.39  
  30.03  
  36.40  

  506.92  
  27.30  

  238.44  
  78.27  

  229.34  
  45.50  

  681.66  
  49.14  

  102.84  
  666.19  

  4.28  
  78.61  

  382.23  
  284.12  
  539.69  
  565.18  

  1,482.76  
  260.02  
  66.22  
  78.41  

  259.38  
  12.50  

  512.39  
  392.26  
  236.20  
  180.63  

  76.44 
  73.65 

  1,059.66 
  12.50 

  258.48 
  87.37 

  472.34 
  4.56 

  182.21 
  219.34 
  18.20 

  1,275.06 
  180.65 
  218.43 
  83.73 

  129.24 
  123.67 
  468.71 
  368.59 
  134.05 

  1,833.32 
  306.52 
  721.72 
  958.34 
  922.84 
  191.78 
  193.43 
  180.65 
  176.48 
  529.67 
  18.20 

  758.12 
  649.15 
  31.86 

  1,025.57 
  194.55 

  8.34 
  514.17 
  775.44 

  9.73 
  6.96 
  5.55 

  227.53 
  821.82 
  403.09 

  11.83 
  820.01 
  141.98 
  198.41 
  114.67 

  1,242.35 
  33.35 

  1,564.46 
  1,214.07 

  361.31 
  294.87 
  432.19 
  592.49 
  45.86 

  433.40 
  361.27 
  92.83 

  870.15 
  516.94 
  350.39 
  946.36 
  805.03 
  68.27 
  67.37 

  856.68 
  712.97 
  70.73 
  13.15 

  437.74 
  77.47 

  346.93 
  831.83 
  540.07 
  235.71 
  831.08 
  80.84 

  741.74 
  754.47 
  333.10 
  527.83 
  539.69 
  518.34 
  92.83 

  175.86 
  101.03 
  18.20 
  17.29 
  10.92 
  61.90 

  555.67 
  408.63 
  115.58 

  1,153.10 
  73.72 

  261.20 
  68.27 

  109.21 
  98.91 

  144.52 
  68.27 
  50.97 


